Nantes

Temps Total
I S S B I e s - A =

1 PESIC

3 BRIET

5 DE LA BRETECHE
6 PERSSON

7 RIVERA

8 CAVALCANTI

9 SHKURINSKIY

10 OVNICEK

11 DAMATRIN

14 PORTELA

15 MAQUEDA PENO
16 HALLGRIMSSON
17 TOTO

18 MONAR

19 ODRIOZOLA YEREGUI

22 SIMONNET
16 JOUEURS

Istres

Temps Total .
I N ) e e R e

NIELSEN
11 BERKOUS
13 GENSOULEN
17 KOTTERS

18 OLSSON

25 NIKOLIC

32 PARISINI

33 LEDO MENENDEZ
68 DENTZ

70 GAUDIN
76 VANEGUE

77 JUND
69 MARTINON
13 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

NANTES

23
40
40

lvan
Thibaud
Lucas
Linus
Valero
Alexandre
Alexsander
Rok
Baptiste
Pedro
Jorge
Viktor
Jérémy
Théo
Kauldi
Alban

Rasmus
Messaoud
Lubin
Raphael
Henrik
Marko
Andrea
Xoan Manuel
Edgar
Clément
Lucas
Arthur
Thomas

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue Saison 2022 /2023
073LSL23 Journée Journée 10
19/11/2022 Heure 18:00
H Arena - Nantes

ISTRES

15
32

Score final

00:00

00:00 6/9
00:00 2/2
00:00 4/6
00:00 5/5
00:00 2/4
00:00 1/2
00:00 2/3
00:00 3/3
00:00 2/5
00:00 1/3
00:00

00:00 2/3
00:00 4/5
00:00 6/7
00:00

40/57

00:00 3/3
00:00 4/10
00:00
00:00 3/8
00:00 5/7
00:00 0/1
00:00 5/6
00:00
00:00 2/4
00:00
00:00 6/11
00:00 2/2
00:00

30/52

6/9
212
4/6
5/5
214
1/2
2/3
3/3
2/5
1/3

2/3
415

6/7

40/57

0/1 3/4
0/1 4/11

3/8
517
0/1
5/6

2/2 4/6

6/11
2/2

214 32/56

67%
100%
67%
100%
50%
50%
67%
100%
40%
33%

67%
80%

86%

70%

75%
36%

38%

71%

0%

83%

67%

55%
100%

57%

5/14

10/33

15/47

6/36

2/12

81/48

36%

30%

32%

17%

17%

17%

32

13

N Wk

16

1 1
1
2
1
2 1
3
1
1
13 1 3

1 1
1
1
1
1 1
10 2 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Pichon Stevann

Legrand Raymond

UN SPORT /‘ :
UNE APPLI*

Arbitre 2

Bounouara Said

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



